Datum
5 maj
12 maj
19 maj
2 juni
9 juni
16 juni
23 juni
30 juni
7 juli
14 juli
21 juli
28 juli
11 aug
18 aug
25 aug
1 sept
8 sept
15 sept
22 sept
29 sept

12 maj
19 maj
9 juni
16 juni
23 juni
30 juni
14 juli
11 aug
18 aug
25 aug
1 sept
8 sept
15 sept
22 sept

1:a
Namn
Leif Jirebeck
Leif Jirebeck
Rolf Nilsson
Roland Johansson
Tommy Hansson
Kjell Pettersson
Kenneth Andersson
Anne-Marie Westman
Roland Johansson
Kenneth Norman
Leif Pettersson
Lisbeth Norgren
Agneta Ivarsson
Pia Karlsson
Lars-Gunnar Lindberg
Roland Ekholm
Tommy Hansson
Thomas Carlsson
Kjell Pettersson
Nils Windh

Narmast hal / hal 7
Narmast hal / hal 7
Néirmast linan / hal 8
Nidrmast hal / hal 7
Nidrmast hal / hal 2
Nadrmast hal / hal 7
Nirmast linan / hal 8
Nidrmast hal / hal 7
Nadrmast hal / hal 2
Narmast hal / hal 7
Narmast hal / hal 2
Narmast hal / hal 7
Nirmast hal / hal 2
Nadrmast hal / hal 7

2:a

Nto Namn

69 Roland Johansson
69 Mats Hartwing

67 Tommy Hansson

77 John-Erik Svedenius
66 Ywonne Bostrom
64 Kjell Eriksson

68 John-Erik Svedenius
65 Marianne Tessmar
68 Willy Carsten

69 Rolf Nilsson

67 J-E Svedenius

66 Kenneth Norman
61 Willy Carsten

64 Bernt Karlsson

66 Roland Johansson
72 Willy Carsten

69 Goéran Rassmusson
65 Rolf Nilsson

69 UIf Lublin

71 Tommy Hansson

Kjell-Ake Mohlin

Pristagare i veterantouren 2022

Grattis!

B-Klass

3:a
Nto Namn
71 Bengt Ericsson
71 Leif Pettersson
69 UIf Lindqvist
79 Kjell-Ake Mohlin
69 Rolf Nilsson
70 Lars-Gunnar Lindberg
69 Ingemar Hedberg
66 Bjorn Kinde
70 Agneta Ivarsson
70 Kjell-Ake Mohlin
72 Thomas Carlson
67 Tommy Hansson
68 Kjell Eriksson
65 Kjell Eriksson
69 Hans-Goran Lindgren
74 Kenneth Norman
71 John-Erik Svedenius
68 UIf Lublin
72 Tommy Hansson
72 Lars-Gunnar Lindberg

5,19m

Ingemar Lundqvist 6,56 m
John-Erik Svedenius 17 cm

Ulf Lublin 1,51 m
Siv Angsberg 1,51 m

Narmast hal / hal 14

Anne-Marie Westman 1,57 m

Leif Ohlsson 34 cm

4:a Extra

Nto Namn

72 Hans-Goran Lindgren
72 Eva Hedberg

72 John-Erik Svedenius
80

70 John-Erik Svedenius
70 Hans-Goran Lindgren
69 Willy Carsten

67 Tommy Hansson

73 Kjell Pettersson

71 Kjell Eriksson

72 Tommy Hansson

70 Kjell-Ake Mohlin

68 Annette Karlstrém
69 Eva Hedberg

70 Rolf Nilsson

74 Bengt Jonasson

72

71 John-Erik Svedenius
72 Thomas Carlson

72 Kjell Pettersson

Mats Grapne 5,25 m

5:a Extra

Nto Namn

73 Tommy Hansson
72 Roland Johansson
73 Bengt Ericsson

71

71 UIf Lublin

70

67 Rolf Nilsson

74 Tommy Hansson
72 Jan Hultgren

73

71 Anne-Marie Martin
68

69

71

74

73
72
73 Goran Rassmuson

Willy Carsten 2,47 m
Roger Berggren 2,14

Bjorn Berg 18 m

Goran Rassmuson 10,84 m
Mignon Carsten 1,95 m
Gunnar Ericsson 1,78 m
UIf Lublin 10,55 m

Narmast hal / hal 14
N&drmast linan / hal 8
Narmast hal / hal 14
Néarmast linan / hal 8
Narmast hal / hal 14

Narmast hal / hal 14

Tommy Hansson 2,47 m
Bengt Krusa 0,00 m
Hans Bergstrom 1,34 m
Claes Pettersson 1cm
Rolf Karlsson 2,16 m

Ake Hansson 10,7m

6:a Extra
Nto Namn
76
74
73

73
68
74

72

73 K-G Engstrom

73

Nto

74



